
French Transition Task 

We would like you to find out about a French speaking country. It does not have to be France, because 

there are lots of countries all over the world where French is the spoken language.  On a sheet of paper 

please copy and fill in the information for your selected country. 
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My chosen country is ____________________________ 

                                This is the national flag 

 

The population is _______________ 

________________shares its borders  

with__________________________. 

The capital city is 

______________________________. 

Famous people from this country are: 

_______________________________

_______________________________

_ 

_______________________________ 

8 fantastic facts about this country are: 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8.  



 

Now you know some interesting facts about France or a French speaking country, it is your challenge to 

present this information.  It could be in the form of a fact sheet, a collage, a model, a poster or you might 

even like to bake something, which would represent the country you have researched!  

 You can be as imaginative as possible! 

 

You might like to include: 

Information about towns or cities 

Food 

Festivals 

Sport 

Culture 

Music 

Famous People 

French monuments 

Or anything else of interest! 


